Last Name
Anest
Arroyo
Bafundo
Bernard
Brown
Camerota
Cariseo
Carson
Clinton
Connery
Constantine
Cultrera
DeMaio
Fagan
Foster
Goldstein
Golec
Harpie
Henry
Johnson
Kornichuk
Kowzun
Linteau
Marsden
McLain
Nagel
Pizzella
Rosa
Schroeder
Shields
Silva
Skidgell
Soltys
Spano
Stanley
Tracy
Vessella
Waugh
Weaver
Zaleski
Zartarian
Zinkerman

Justices of the Peace

January 5, 2009 --- January 7, 2013

First Name
Carol-Anne
Priscilla
Steven A.
Rita A.
Donald Nesta
Michele Christine
Lorraine G.
Daniel W. Sr.
Bert Patrick
Ellen L.
Cheryl R.
James J.
Matilda C.
Lawrence W.
Pamela
Roy E.
Monica L.
P. Joseph
Carl S.
Kathy J.
Colleen S.
Theodore
Tammy May
David C.
Jeffrey D.
Jerilyn K.
Edward G.
Fernando G.
Chris R.
Thomas J.
Kathleen W.
Alan C. [Dr.]
Faye
Jennifer A.
Albert Eugene
Carol E.
Paul J.
Michael J.
Everett Irving
Robert J.
Roy C.
Raymond

Address
30 Harding Avenue
452 Cypress Road
93 Little Brook Drive
78 Woodmere Road
38 Stage Coach Lane
364 Cypress Road
51 Centerwood Road
223 Little Brook Drive
20 Lincoln Road
225 Robbins Avenue
198 Beacon Street
39 Eckert Road

485 Connecticut Avenue

99 Webster Court

414 Griswold Hills Drive

27 Elliott Lane
21 River Camp Drive
36 Baldwin Court
102 Ellsworth St.
149 Hickory Hill Road
42 Broadview Street
67 Florence Street
192 Hillcrest Avenue
73 Maple Hill Avenue
18 Sixth Street
1175 Willard Avenue
117 Eighth Street
22 Chaplin Street
15 Marvis Street
9 Greenlawn Avenue
72 Apple Hill
20 Farmstead Drive
146 Centerwood Road
21 Florence Street
333 Hillcrest Avenue
74 Edward Street
31 Northwood Drive
57 Kitts Lane
87 Northwood Road
108 Windmill Lane
25 Stuart Street
88 Stagecoach Lane

Telephone
860-666-4708

860-665-9594
860-666-1925
860-953-2389
860-666-7807
860-667-2869
869-667-1633
860-665-8286
860-665-0593
860-666-2003
860-237-0829
860-666-4147
860-666-3777
860-667-9407
860-665-9666
860-666-6992
860-667-0491
860-667-9218
860-667-1116
860-666-9818
860-666-5560
860-667-2796
860-436-6896
860-666-0056
n/a
860-666-5763
n/a
860-721-0129
860-666-4445
203-317-0522
n/a
860-666-1015
860-665-0713
860-436-4609
860-666-1881
860-729-0612
860-665-0246
860-666-7745
860-666-0845
860-667-1119
860-667-9751
n/a

Party

Affiliation
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